
120.13 (22) CABLE TELEVISION . Enter into !eases for a term not exceeding 20 
years for acquisition of cable television services and facilities for educational purposes . 

1975 Assembly Bill 1174 Date published : June 12, 1976 

CHAPTER 321, Laws of 1975 

AN ACT to create 120.13 (22) of the statutes, relating to authorizing school boards to 
lease cable television services for up to 20 years. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as 
follows: 
120.13 (22) of the statutes is created to read : 
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